



CONDIMENTS AW22

WE TAKE EVERY CARE & ATTENTION TO IDENTIFY THE ALLERGENS THAT ARE IN OUR INGREDIENTS, BUT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DISHES ARE 100% ALLERGEN FREE DUE TO THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OF TRACE ALLERGENS DURING COOKING & PREPARATION PROCESSES. THIS INCLUDES ITEMS THAT ARE COOKED IN OUR DEEP FAT FRYERS WHERE ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAVE ALSO BEEN COOKED, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS. PLEASE CHECK EVERY ITEM INCLUDING ACCOMPANYING DISHES.

	<u>Allergens</u>	<u>Celery</u>	<u>Oats</u>	<u>Barley</u>	<u>Rye</u>	<u>Wheat</u>	<u>Cereals contain Gluten</u>	<u>Crutaceans</u>	<u>Eggs</u>	<u>Fish</u>	<u>Lupin</u>	<u>Milk</u>	<u>Molluscs</u>	<u>Mustard</u>	<u>Nuts</u>	<u>Peanuts</u>	<u>Sesame Seeds</u>	<u>Soya</u>	<u>Sulphur Dioxide</u>
Vegan Mayo	NO																		
Tomato Ketchup	NO																		
Hickory BBQ	YES													X					
English Mustard	YES													X					
Wholegrain Mustard	YES													X					
French's Mustard	YES													X					
Malt Vinegar	YES						X												
Balsamic Vinegar	YES																		X
Sweet Chilli	NO																		
Franks Red Hot	NO																		
Fire Mayo	YES					X	X										X		



CONDIMENTS AW22

WE TAKE EVERY CARE & ATTENTION TO IDENTIFY THE ALLERGENS THAT ARE IN OUR INGREDIENTS, BUT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DISHES ARE 100% ALLERGEN FREE DUE TO THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OF TRACE ALLERGENS DURING COOKING & PREPARATION PROCESSES. THIS INCLUDES ITEMS THAT ARE COOKED IN OUR DEEP FAT FRYERS WHERE ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAVE ALSO BEEN COOKED, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS. PLEASE CHECK EVERY ITEM INCLUDING ACCOMPANYING DISHES.

	<u>Allergens</u>	<u>Celery</u>	<u>Oats</u>	<u>Barley</u>	<u>Rye</u>	<u>Wheat</u>	<u>Cereals contain Gluten</u>	<u>Crutaceans</u>	<u>Eggs</u>	<u>Fish</u>	<u>Lupin</u>	<u>Milk</u>	<u>Molluscs</u>	<u>Mustard</u>	<u>Nuts</u>	<u>Peanuts</u>	<u>Sesame Seeds</u>	<u>Soya</u>	<u>Sulphur Dioxide</u>
Sriracha Mayo	NO																		
Vietnamese Sweet Chilli	NO																		
Gochugang Marinade	YES					X	X												
Burger Sauce	YES													X					
Miso Yuzu Mayo	YES																	X	X
Brown Sauce	YES						X												
Red Pepper Coulis	NO																		
Sweet Mustard Mayo	YES													X					
Cheese Sauce	YES											X		X				X	
Pepsi Glaze	YES																	X	
Hoisin	YES					X	X										X	X	



CONDIMENTS AW22

WE TAKE EVERY CARE & ATTENTION TO IDENTIFY THE ALLERGENS THAT ARE IN OUR INGREDIENTS, BUT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DISHES ARE 100% ALLERGEN FREE DUE TO THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OF TRACE ALLERGENS DURING COOKING & PREPARATION PROCESSES. THIS INCLUDES ITEMS THAT ARE COOKED IN OUR DEEP FAT FRYERS WHERE ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS HAVE ALSO BEEN COOKED, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS. PLEASE CHECK EVERY ITEM INCLUDING ACCOMPANYING DISHES.

	<u>Allergens</u>	<u>Celery</u>	<u>Oats</u>	<u>Barley</u>	<u>Rye</u>	<u>Wheat</u>	<u>Cereals contain Gluten</u>	<u>Crutaceans</u>	<u>Eggs</u>	<u>Fish</u>	<u>Lupin</u>	<u>Milk</u>	<u>Molluscs</u>	<u>Mustard</u>	<u>Nuts</u>	<u>Peanuts</u>	<u>Sesame Seeds</u>	<u>Soya</u>	<u>Sulphur Dioxide</u>
Tartare Sauce	YES																		X
Guacamole	NO																		
Sour Cream	YES											X							
Yuzu Dressing	YES																	X	X
Bang Bang	YES															X	X	X	
Caeser	YES																		X
Sriracha	NO																		
Buffalo	NO																		
Crispy Chilli Oil	YES																	X	
BBQ	YES					X	X							X					